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Cabinet with sliding-doors, Width: 1200 mm

Order data

Order number 974215 1200
GTIN 2050002049642
[tem class 91Q
Description

Version:

Sliding-door top extension cabinet of wood with centre partition and 4 wooden storage shelves
(2 on the left and 2 on the right of the centre partition) 25 mm thick, adjustable at 32 mm
intervals. Cabinet with sturdy finished rear panel. Supplied with curved door handles. Cylinder
lock with 2 keys.

Suitable for:

Sideboard No. 974210 size 1200.

Colour:

of wood, with metal grey melamine coating.

Height adjustment interval: 32 mm

Height: 1152 mm

Width: 1200 mm

Depth: 450 mm

Usable height: 1102 mm

Number of shelves: 4

Weight: 98 kg

Technical description

Weight 98 kg
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Number of shelves

Width

Depth

Usable height

Height

Height adjustment interval

Type of product

4
1200 mm
450 mm
1102 mm
1152 mm
32 mm

Office cabinet
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