# Cabinet with sliding-doors, Width: 1200 mm



### **Order data**

Order number	974215 1200
GTIN	2050002049642
Item class	91Q

## **Description**

### **Version:**

Sliding-door top extension cabinet of wood with centre partition and 4 wooden storage shelves (2 on the left and 2 on the right of the centre partition) 25 mm thick, adjustable at 32 mm intervals. Cabinet with sturdy finished rear panel. Supplied with curved door handles. Cylinder lock with 2 keys.

#### Suitable for:

Sideboard No. 974210 size 1200.

#### **Colour:**

of wood, with metal grey melamine coating.

Height adjustment interval: 32 mm

Height: 1152 mm Width: 1200 mm Depth: 450 mm

Usable height: 1102 mm Number of shelves: 4

Weight: 98 kg

## **Technical description**

Weight	98 kg
--------	-------

Number of shelves	4
Width	1200 mm
Depth	450 mm
Usable height	1102 mm
Height	1152 mm
Height adjustment interval	32 mm
Type of product	Office cabinet